
Mystic Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Quercia Riccardo (10/921) 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 2 4 9 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 9 4 7

Ciuchi Daniela (10/628) 4 4 4 11 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fioretti  Sonia (10/934) 4 2 4 4 2 2 2 0 4 8 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 0 4 5 4 4

Scintu Sara (10/919) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 1 4 6 4 1 4 0 4 3 4 7

Sbaraglia Simona (10/632) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Quercia Paolo (10/997) 4 5 1 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2

Cocchi Corrado (10/684) 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Neziri Afrim (10/871) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Quercia Riccardo 10/921 48 64 1,33

Ciuchi Daniela 10/628 24 36 1,50

Fioretti  Sonia 10/934 44 33 0,75

Scintu Sara 10/919 38 27 0,71

Sbaraglia Simona 10/632 13 13 1,00

Quercia Paolo 10/997 17 12 0,71

Cocchi Corrado 10/684 4 6 1,50

Neziri Afrim 10/871 4 5 1,25

I Più

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Caprioli Alessandro (10/784) 4 11 4 10 2 6 4 11 0 0 2 6 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Pastorelli Sergio (02/035) 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maiolati Alessio (10/790) 4 9 2 1 4 7 4 6 4 5 2 5 4 9 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7

Peron Francesco (10/793) 4 7 0 0 2 6 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11

Napoleone Francesco (02/042) 4 6 4 7 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

D'Ippoliti Domenico (02/036) 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angelucci Mattia (02/041) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caprioli Alessandro 10/784 28 68 2,43

Pastorelli Sergio 02/035 24 61 2,54

Maiolati Alessio 10/790 36 60 1,67

Peron Francesco 10/793 22 49 2,23

Napoleone Francesco 02/042 24 37 1,54

D'Ippoliti Domenico 02/036 16 33 2,06

Angelucci Mattia 02/041 10 13 1,30

Dart Polo Gang (RI)

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Astarita Giuseppe (10/366) 4 12 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 8 3 9 2 5 4 9 2 6 4 10 4 0 2 5

Giuli Ilaria (10/486) 2 2 4 4 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 11 2 1 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 0 2 5

Angeletti Lorenzo (02/024) 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 7 2 2 4 9 4 7 4 8 2 5 4 0 2 3

Tedeschini D'Annibale Luigi (10/507) 4 10 2 0 4 7 4 6 4 1 1 2 3 7 3 1 0 0 2 3 4 0 2 5

Palmieri Riccardo  (02/044) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Pitoni Claudia (02/027) 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 5 0 0 2 3

Palmieri Andrea (10/394) 2 4 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 2

Tomassetti Daniele (08/1502) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Astarita Giuseppe 10/366 35 76 2,17

Giuli Ilaria 10/486 34 63 1,85

Angeletti Lorenzo 02/024 32 47 1,47

Tedeschini D'Annibale 10/507 33 42 1,27

Palmieri Riccardo 02/044 18 39 2,17

Pitoni Claudia 02/027 22 29 1,32

Palmieri Andrea 10/394 18 27 1,50

Tomassetti Daniele 08/1502 0 0 0,00

Bar Hope

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

De Leo Piero (10/807) 4 4 4 6 2 2 2 5 2 5 4 3 4 4 4 10 3 6 2 3 4 7 4 2

Grechi Alessandro (10/1071) 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 12 1 0 2 0 4 6 2 1

Grechi Martina (10/1052) 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 6 2 3 2 0 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 2

Biancafarina Azzurra (10/1043) 4 6 4 5 4 0 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 4 2 2 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4

Fiorelli Michele (10/1142) 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 8 2 2

Sbrenna Simonetta (10/1047) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Markolaj Ridvan (10/1106) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Leo Piero 10/807 39 57 1,46

Grechi Alessandro 10/1071 41 57 1,39

Grechi Martina 10/1052 38 40 1,05

Biancafarina Azzurra 10/1043 42 40 0,95

Fiorelli Michele 10/1142 30 21 0,70

Sbrenna Simonetta 10/1047 2 2 1,00

Markolaj Ridvan 10/1106 0 0 0,00


